BTK003.02
The Boscotek™ range of modular workbenches provide heavy duty, flexible workspace for a range commercial and
industrial applications. Available in a number of configurations workbenches can be assembled to meet the specific
requirements of individual work environments. Used in conjunction with the Boscotek™ range of modular storage
units, the workbenches form part of a complete, industrial workspace solution.
   Welded 3mm mild steel frame and bench top construction
   800Kg bench top static load capacity (UDL & no castors)
   Modular design enables integration with the Boscotek™ range

A
R
 W
O
R
K
B
E
N
C
H
E
S
CHOOSE YOUR CONFIGURATION....
With 4 easy steps steps for 700mm high Modular Workbenches
700H X 1200W X 750D code BTWB.700.1200
700H X 1500W X 750D code BTWB.700.1500
700H X 1800W X 750D code BTWB.700.1800
FORMICA
18mm chipboard with white laminate.
All edges have solid hardwood trim.
DURALOID

Step     Select your workbench size (all dimensions in millimetres)
Step     Select your bench top option
HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE SHELF
LOCKABLE CASTORS
LEVELLING FEET
POWER PANEL
SINGLE DRAWER UNITS (max of 3 stacked units)
3Step       Select your accessory options
LB  LG  G G   C C
 B K   Y W  R D   O R   B B   D B   D G   M B
Standard
4Step     Select your colour options
Premium
CHOOSE YOUR CONFIGURATION....
With 4 easy steps steps for 900mm high Modular Workbenches
900H X 1200W X 750D code BTWB.900.1200
900H X 1500W X 750D code BTWB.900.1500
900H X 1800W X 750D code BTWB.900.1800
FORMICA
18mm chipboard with white laminate.
All edges have solid hardwood trim.
DURALOID